Orca Children Cup 2024 1.kolo
Bratidava, 1. - 2.6.2024

disciplina31 ZiaCky, 200m prsia 11 - 14 roc.
02.06.2024 - 15:20 Vysedky
bodovanie: FINA 2023
por. Ro¢. Cas body
K1
KLIMENTOVA Katarina 10 PK ORCA Bratidava 2:49.88 497
25m: 18.73  18.73 75m: 1:02.49 22.25 125m: 1:46.56 21.91 175m: 2:29.13  20.97
50m: 40.24  21.51 100m: 1:24.65 22.16 150m: 2:08.16 21.60 200m: 2:49.88  20.75
CAKOVA Alzbeta 10  PK ORCA Bratidava 2:50.88 418
25m: 19.46  19.46 75m: 1:05.03 23.08 125m: 1:50.78 22.75 175m: 2:36.93  23.09
50m: 41.95  22.49 100m: 1:28.03 23.00 150m: 2:13.84 23.06 200m: 2:59.88  22.95
FRANEKOVA Alexandra 10 Pk Azeta 3:00.74 412
25m: 18.87 18.87 75m: 1:04.66 23.09 125m: 1:51.91 23.73 175m: 2:38.18 22.93
50m: 41.57  22.70 100m: 1:28.18 23.52 150m: 2:15.25 23.34 200m: 3:00.74  22.56
CHRASCOVA Alexandra 10 XBSSM 3:18.33 312
25m: 21.16  21.16 75m: 1:10.63 24.74 125m: 2:01.75 25.37 175m: 2:52.71  24.94
50m: 45.89  24.73 100m: 1:36.38 25.75 150m: 2:27.77 26.02 200m: 3:18.33  25.62
TUZINSKA Hana 10 Pk Pezinok 3:46.44 209
25m: 24.77 24.77 75m:  1:22.09 28.68 125m: 2:21.44 29.42 175m: 3:19.21 27.72
50m: 53.41  28.64 100m: 1:52.02 29.93 150m: 2:51.49 30.05 200m: 3:46.44  27.23
BELANSKA Olivia 10  Spkpk 3:57.60 181
25m: 25,51 2551 75m: 1:25.15 29.98 125m:  2:26.29 30.52 175m: 3:27.73  30.69
50m: 55.17 29.66 100m: 1:55.77 30.62 150m: 2:57.04 30.75 200m: 3:57.60 29.87
K2
ZELENAKOVA Lesana 11 KVSOCEAN Bratislava 3:01.59 406
25m: 19.70 19.70 75m: 1:04.65 22.84 125m: 1:51.10 23.36 175m: 2:37.97 23.23
50m: 41.81  22.11 100m: 1:27.74 23.09 150m: 2:14.74 23.64 200m: 3:01.59  23.62
ANTALOVA Jarodava 11 KVSOCEAN Bratislava 3:41.09 2%
25m: 2254 2254 75m: 1:17.19 28.44 125m: 2:14.70 28.81 175m: 3:11.64  28.49
50m: 48.75 26.21 100m: 1:45.89 28.70 150m: 2:43.15 28.45 200m: 3:41.09 29.45
MARTISOVA Karolina 1 Pk Azeta 3:42.85 220
25m: 25.42 25.42 75m:  1:21.70 28.07 125m: 2:19.11 28.89 175m: 3:15.91 27.92
50m: 53.63  28.21 100m: 1:50.22 28.52 150m: 2:47.99 28.88 200m: 3:42.85  26.94
KOBZOVA Viktoria 11 Spkpk 41241 151
25m: 27.94  27.94 75m: 1:32.79 32.46 125m: 2:38.56 33.88 175m: 3:45.60  32.52
50m: 1:00.33  32.39 100m: 2:04.68 31.89 150m: 3:13.08 34.52 200m: 4:12.41  26.81
K3
MARKOVA Krigtina 12 PK ORCA Bratidava 3:12.28 A2
25m: 20.78 20.78 75m:  1:09.13 24.38 125m: 1:58.58 24.88 175m: 2:48.08 24.55
50m: 4475  23.97 100m: 1:33.70 24.57 150m: 2:23.53 24.95 200m: 3:12.28  24.20
SPANAROVA Lujza 12 KVSOCEAN Bratislava 3:19.27 307
25m: 21.08  21.08 75m: 1:11.33 25.34 125m: 2:02.39 25.48 175m: 2:53.97  25.53
50m: 4599  24.91 100m: 1:36.91 25.58 150m: 2:28.44 26.05 200m: 3:19.27  25.30
KRIZANOVA Karolina 12 PK ORCA Bratidava 3:23.58 283
25m: 21.69 21.69 75m:  1:12.02 25.55 125m: 2:03.94 26.22 175m: 2:57.16 26.84
50m: 46.47  24.78 100m: 1:37.72 25.70 150m: 2:30.32 26.38 200m: 3:23.58  26.42
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Orca Children Cup 2024 1.kolo
Bratidava, 1. - 2.6.2024

disciplina 31, Ziaky, 200m prsia, K3

por.

K4

HASANOVA Nela
25m: 22.21 22.21
50m: 48.29 26.08
SIMKOVA Linda
25m: 22.47 22.47
50m: 48.92 26.45
NAHALKOVA Alexandra
25m: 24.58 24.58
50m: 51.65 27.07
TRHANOVA Nadia
25m: 24.11 24.11
50m: 52.09 27.98

KELECSENY| TamaraHilda

25m: 25.66 25.66

50m: 56.05 30.39
JAVORKOVA Barbora

25m: 27.27 27.27

50m: 59.25 31.98
JAMNICKA Tereza

25m: 20.20 20.20

50m: 44.25 24.05
POLCIC Dominika

25m: 24.53 24.53

50m: 50.81 26.28
SALKOVIC Olivia

25m: 24.56 24.56

50m: 53.13 28.57
PAULIK Mia

25m: 27.94 27.94

50m: 57.07 29.13
TARASOVA Ydyzaveta

25m: 27.79 27.79

50m: 1:00.99 33.20
PATAKOVA Diana

25m: 27.94 27.94

50m: 59.56 31.62

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

Ro¢.

12 Pk Azeta
1:15.50 27.21 125m:
1:42.49 26.99 150m:

12 PK ORCA Bratidava

1:16.99 28.07 125m:
1:45.62 28.63 150m:
12 Spkpk
1:19.98 28.33 125m:
1:48.90 28.92 150m:
12  AtémLevice
1:20.34  28.25 125m:
1:49.12 28.78 150m:
12 Spkpk
1:27.30 31.25 125m:
1:59.22 31.92 150m:
12 Pk Pezinok
1:31.69 32.44 125m:
2:05.46 33.77 150m:

13  KVS OCEAN Bratislava

1:08.98  24.73  125m: 1:58.61

1:33.36  24.38  150m: 2:24.28
13 Pk Azeta

1:17.83  27.02  125m: 2:13.47

1:45.73  27.90  150m: 2:40.92
13 ROYAL

1:22.58  29.45  125m: 2:22.00

1:51.99  29.41  150m: 2:52.44
13 KVSOCEAN Bratislava

1:26.64  29.57  125m: 2:30.20

1:58.63  31.99  150m: 3:00.76

13 PK ORCA Braidava

1:33.86  32.87  125m:

2:07.16  33.30  150m:
13 Spkpk

1:32.29 3273 125m:

2:06.17  33.88  150m:

2:10.19
2:38.59

2:14.49
2:42.76

2:17.41
2:46.95

2:18.31
2:46.99

2:30.99
3:02.68

2:38.82
3:12.65

2:39.92
3:13.55

2:40.50
3:15.26

27.70
28.40

28.87
28.27

28.51
29.54

29.19
28.68

31.77
31.69

33.36
33.83

25.25
25.67

27.74
27.45

30.01
30.44

31.57
30.56

32.76
33.63

34.33
34.76

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

Cas

3:33.27
3:06.95
3:33.27

3:39.74
3:11.32
3:39.74

3:41.57
3:15.02
3:41.57

3:43.58
3:15.86
3:43.58

4:03.83
3:34.01
4:03.83

4:16.74
3:45.01
4:16.74

3:13.19
2:49.19
3:13.19

3:33.13
3:07.39
3:33.13

3:48.40
3:20.72
3:48.40

4:00.68

3:31.82
4:00.68

4:17.39
3:45.88
4:17.39

4:21.68
3:48.96
4:21.68

body

251
28.36
26.32

28.56
28.42

224
28.07
26.55

28.87
27.72

168
31.33
29.82

144

32.36
31.73

24.91
24.00

251
26.47
25.74

28.28
27.68

174

31.06
28.86

142
32.33
31.51

33.70
32.72
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